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ГРАФИК 
работы спортивных секций МАОУ лицея №12 

в 2022/2023 учебном году (2 полугодие) 
 

 
№ 
п/п 

Спорт. 
соору- 
жения 
(зал, ста- 

дион и 
т.д.) 

 
Вид спорта, 

Ф.И.О. 
тренера, 
ведомственна
я 

принадлежность 

 
Дни и часы занятий 
спортивных секций 

   ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СУБ ВС 
  Бальные 

Танцы 
ШСК 

       

1 СПОРТ. 
ЗАЛ, 

СПОРТ. 
ПЛО- 

ЩАДКА 

 
19.30- 

21.00 

 
19.30- 

21.00 

 
19.30- 

21.00 

 

      

 
2 

СПОРТ. 
ЗАЛ, 

СПОРТ. 
ПЛО- 

ЩАДКА 

Айкидо 
МБОУ ДО СШ 

№1 

Сухов Р.А.  

 
19.30- 

21.00 

  
19.30- 

21.00 

  
19.30- 

21.00 
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